ULTRAVOLT® V SERIES
VERTICAL, MICRO-SIZED
HIGH VOLTAGE BIASING SUPPLIES
Single-output
micro-sized
HV modules
The vertical, micro-sized V series is the ideal solution for

9 HV OUTPUT
Note: Mounting tabs must be connected to ground.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type 0 to 600 VDC Output 0.6 V
0 to 1000 VDC Output 1 V
0 to 1250 VDC Output 1.25 V
0 to 1500 VDC Output 1.5 V
0 to 2000 VDC Output 2 V
0 to 2500 VDC Output 2.5 V
0 to 3000 VDC Output 3 V
Input 5 VDC Nominal (2 to 3 kV Only) 5
12 VDC Nominal 12
15 VDC Nominal (600 V to 1.5 kV Only) 15
24 VDC Nominal 24
Power 0.5 W Output 0.5
0.8 W Output 0.8
1 W Output 1
Case Tin Steel Case (Standard)
Polarity Positive Output -P
Negative Output -N
Option Shielded Flying Lead for HV Output (600 V to 1.5 kV Only) -WS
Flying Lead for HV Output (2 to 3 kV Only) -W
Current Monitor/Enable Pin (2 to 3 kV Only) -EI
IEC-60950-1
Non-RoHS compliant units are available.
Please contact the factory for more
information.
Example: 1.5V24-P1-WS
Voltage
Model
Input
Power
Polarity
Type Option
Popular accessories ordered with this product include
the PCB-CONN-M/V.The V series is not available in all territories.  Please contact Advanced Energy for details concerning sales in your area.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2016 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Advanced Energy® AE®, and UltraVolt® are U.S. trademarks
of Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ENG-HV-Vseries-230-G 4.16
For international contact information, visit
advanced-energy.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Advanced Energy:
  1.25V12-P0.5  1.25V24-P1  1.5V15-N0.8  1.5V12-N0.5  2.5V12-P0.8  0.6V24-N1  1V15-N0.8  1.5V24-P1  3V5-N0.5-
EI-W  1.5V24-N1-WS  1.5V12-P0.5-WS  0.6V24-N1-WS  0.6V15-N0.8  3V12-P0.8  0.6V12-N0.5  2V24-P1-EI  1V24-P1
  2.5V24-N1  2V24-P1-EI-W  1.5V12-P0.5  2.5V24-P1  1.5V24-N1  3V12-P0.8-EI-W  0.6V24-P1  1V12-P0.5  3V24-P1
2V24-N1-EI  1.5V15-P0.8  1.25V24-N1-WS  2V24-P1  3V5-P0.5  3V24-N1  3V5-P0.5-EI-W  1.5V12-N0.5-WS  1V12-
P0.5-WS  2V12-N0.8  1.25V12-P0.5-WS  1V15-P0.8-WS  2V12-P0.8  3V5-N0.5  0.6V24-P1-WS  1.25V12-N0.5  1V24-
P1-WS  1V24-N1  1V12-N0.5  1V15-P0.8  1.25V15-N0.8  0.6V15-P0.8  3V24-P1-W  1.5V24-P1-WS  3V5-P0.5-EI
1.25V15-P0.8